
                                UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI - FIRST HALF 2020    

                                     TY BSC-IT ONLINE THEORY EXAMINATION SEM-VI  REGULAR AND ATKT

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

01/10/2020 Thursday 11 AM - 12 NOON SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE

03/10/2020 Saturday 11 AM - 12 NOON BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE

05/10/2020 Monday 11 AM - 12 NOON SECURITY IN COMPUTING

06/10/2020 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 NOON
ELECTIVE 1: PRINCIPLES OF GEOGRAPHIC 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

06/10/2020 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 NOON ELECTIVE 1: ENTERPRISE NETWORKING
07/10/2020 Wednesday 11 AM - 12 NOON ELECTIVE 2: IT SERVICE MANAGEMENT

07/10/2020 Wednesday 11 AM - 12 NOON ELECTIVE 2: CYBER LAWS

TY BSC-IT ONLINE THEORY EXAMINATION SEM-VI OLD SYLLABUS
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

01/10/2020 Thursday 11 AM - 12 NOON PROJECT MANAGEMENT

03/10/2020 Saturday 11 AM - 12 NOON INTERNET TECHOLOGIES

05/10/2020 Monday 11 AM - 12 NOON DATA WAREHOUSING

06/10/2020 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 NOON IPR and CYBER LAWS

                                TY BSC-IT ONLINE THEORY EXAMINATION SEM-V ATKT

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

25/9/2020 Friday 11 AM - 12 NOON SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT

26/9/2020 Saturday 11 AM - 12 NOON ADVANCED WEB PROGRAMMING

28/9/2020 Monday 11 AM - 12 NOON ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

TY BSC-IT ONLINE THEORY EXAMINATION SEM -V ATKT OLD SYLLABUS
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

25/9/2020 Friday 11 AM - 12 NOON NETWORK SECURITY

26/9/2020 Saturday 11 AM - 12 NOON ASP . NET WITH C#

28/9/2020 Monday 11 AM - 12 NOON SOFTWARE TESTING

29/9/2020 Monday 11 AM - 12 NOON ADVANCE JAVA

                             SY BSC-IT ONLINE THEORY EXAMINATION SEM - IV ATKT

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

30/9/2020 Wednesday 11 AM - 12 NOON COMPUTER ORIENTED STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

                           SY BSC-IT ONLINE THEORY EXAMINATION SEM - III ATKT 

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

29/9/2020 Tuesday 11 AM - 12 NOON APPLIED MATHEMATICS

Ensure the consistent Internet supply, well before start of the exam.


